

MACT 290/23
PRAVESH KUMARI VS. MOHD ARSHAD AND ORS
16.01.2024

Present:- Sh. Kumar Shivam, Advocate for petitioner with
petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner seeks some time to
file report in compliance of directions of this Tribunal.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on **09.04.2024**.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
16.01.2024